DESCRIPTION
Are you looking for high-quality LED shop lights that are both efficient and reliable? Look no further than our
linear LED shop lights!
Our shop lights boast a slim profile, making them perfect for any space where you need bright, reliable lighting
without taking up too much room. But don't let their small size fool you - these lights pack a powerful punch
when it comes to efficacy. You'll be amazed at how much brighter your space looks with our LED shop lights.
And for added peace of mind, our linear LED shop lights also come with emergency backup options. So even in
the event of a power outage, you can rest assured that your shop or workspace will still be well-lit and safe.

ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEM
w Indoor/Outdoor,  wet/damp location
ORDER INFORMATION Sample Number:  LT-HBA-150W-27K-PC-SM-LA
Com. Series Wattage CCT Voltage Control Mode
LT SBB 100W
150W
200W
240W
300W
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
Blank=100-277VAC
HV=  250-528VAC
DM= 0-10vdc  Dim
DA=DALI Dim
PC= Photocell
MS= Motion sensor
EM= Emergency Backup
Mount Optics Duration (EM)
Surface
Protection
Blank=Chain Kit
NPT= 1/2” NPT
Blank=120º STD=90 MIN.
2H= 120 MIN.
3H= 180 MIN.
Blank= Non Guard
WG=Wire Guard
ACCESSORIES
EMC/FCC/IC Standard
EN55015, EN61547, EN61000-3-2/3, FCC part 15, ICES-005
SAFETY STANDARD
UL1598, UL924,CAN/CSA -C.22.2 NO. 250.0, EN61347-1, EN61347-2-13, EN60598-2-1, EN60598-1
STANDARD
Catalog# Type
Comment
Project Date
LINEAR LED HIGH BAY
DLC Premium  |  Slim Profile  |  Emergency
SBB
Spec  |  1